OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Mol 1123456 7]8]9]10]11112]13]14[15]16]17 18] +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3|3 /|3 3|33 54

3/3/3/3/3(3/3/3 3|3

DeividasStalmokas | 3 ' 4 |2 2 4 /3|43 4 3 3 /3|2 2,2 3 3 -1 53
Gytis Gailius 3/3/3/3/3/4/3/3/ 4 4,3 /3|32 3|33 3|+2| 56
Viktorija Gailiutée 4,333 3|3/ 3 4 5 4 3 3 /5 3|3|3|3|3 |47 61

1
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

P N W R U0
[= I = T = B I = T = I = i Y =)
o oo/ oOo o o| oo

Mano grupés varZybos * 16.05.2024 16:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2639782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2639782

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|12]3 04[5 [67 8]0 [10]11]12]13 14 115 16]17]18 Tor [
Par 3/3/3/3 /3,33 /33|33 3 3,33 |3|3)|3) 54

Avg 33(33(27/27|33|33|33/33/43|37| 3|3 |33|23|27, 3|3 3 |56.7
Difficulty 16 |10 3 | 2 |12 |13 |/14 (15|18 |17 |5 |6 |11 1|4 |7 8|9 27
Birdie -1 1 1 112 |1 6 |11%
Par 0 2 022222 2]|2 1 /3|3 1|12 /3/3|3| 36 67%
Bogey 1 1|1 1|11 (1]2]2 10 |19%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 4%

Mano grupés varZybos * 16.05.2024 16:00 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2639782

